Hillsborough County

TRIBUTE TAX DEED SEARCH

Home

Auctions will be held at the Jury Auditorium, 2nd Floor, George E. Edgecomb Courthouse, 800 East Twiggs Street, Tampa, FL 33602

All sales will beginat 10:00 A.M.

For further information, call (813)276-8100 ext 4809.

e By Sale Date
® By Certificate Number
® By Parcel ID Number

® By Case Number ® Sale Date July 30, 2015 v

® By Property Owner
® By Status
® lLands Available

From: E First Auction: 1/18/2001
Sale Date
Number Of Results
Range Displayed:
To: El Last Auction: 9/17/2015 100

ABRTL LLC
AND AM CERT
LLC
PARTNERSHIP

ABRTL LLC
AND AM CERT
LLC
PARTNERSHIP

ABRTL LLC
AND AM CERT
LLC
PARTNERSHIP

2015-742|272102-12 | 2012

2015-743|271908-12 | 2012

2015-744 1276156-12 | 2012

Note: Selecting Sale Date Range and leaving the range fields
blank will search all records

Jul 30,

2015 Sale $4,169.34 |$0.00|$0.00
Jul 30,
2015 Sale $6,047.23 |$0.00|$0.00
Jul 30,
2015 Sale $6,574.48 |$0.00|$0.00

Search Records

58 Records Returned


http://pubrec1.hillsclerk.com/tributeweb/Default.aspx
http://pubrec1.hillsclerk.com/tributeweb/SearchCases.aspx

ABRTL LLC
AND AM CERT
LLC
PARTNERSHIP

ABRTL LLC
AND AM CERT
LLC
PARTNERSHIP

ABRTL LLC
AND AM CERT
LLC
PARTNERSHIP

B LOW LLC
AND CBBTL
LLC
PARTNERSHIP

B LOW LLC
AND CBBTL
LLC
PARTNERSHIP

B LOW LLC
AND CBBTL
LLC
PARTNERSHIP

B LOW LLC
AND CBBTL
LLC
PARTNERSHIP

B LOW LLC
AND CBBTL
LLC
PARTNERSHIP

ZYGGY LLC
AND ZEHN
LLC
PARTNERSHIP

TFLTC LLC

TFLTC LLC

MACWCP II
LLC #17913

TFLTC LLC

TFLTC LLC

TFLTC LLC

TFLTC LLC

ABRTL LLC
AND AM CERT

2015-745

2015-746

2015-747

2015-748

2015-749

2015-750

2015-751

2015-752

2015-870

2015-871

2015-872

2015-873

2015-874

2015-875

2015-876

2015-877

288513-12

291053-12

275735-12

285834-12

275736-12

280337-12

274635-12

287409-12

275082-12

282866-12

271457-12

188901-09

272393-12

283369-12

285015-12

273283-12

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2009

2012

2012

2012

2012

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,

Sale

Sale

Redeemed

Sale

Redeemed

Sale

Sale

Sale

Sale

Sale

Redeemed

Sale

Sale

Sale

Sale

Sale

$4,214.51

$3,415.90

$9,367.03

$2,377.10

$9,177.64

$11,148.73

$21,069.80

$5,829.70

$26,509.02

$24,791.96

$34,850.48

$7,926.54

$2,651.60

$5,790.15

$3,635.69

$3,377.03

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



LLC
PARTNERSHIP

TFLTC LLC

TFLTC LLC

TFLTC LLC

TFLTC LLC

TFLTC LLC

ABRTL LLC
AND AM CERT
LLC
PARTNERSHIP

TFLTC LLC

VOYAGER
PACIFIC
FUND I LLC

TC 12 LLC

TC 12 LLC

US BANK AS
CUSTODIAN
FOR PRO TAX
FINANCIAL
LLC

US BANK
CUST FOR
TRC-SPE LLC

US BANK AS
CUSTODIAN
FOR PRO TAX
FINANCIAL
LLC

TC 12 LLC
US BANK
CUSTODIAN
FOR TRC-SPE
LLC

TC 12 LLC

TC 12 LLC

GIANG T PHO

2015-878

2015-879

2015-880

2015-881

2015-882

2015-883

2015-884

2015-885

2015-945

2015-946

2015-947

2015-948

2015-949

2015-950

2015-951

2015-952

2015-953

2015-954

2015-955

273284-12

284152-12

277674-12

271571-12

277828-12

274431-12

274097-12

274531-12

271782-12

280167-12

274547-12

274969-12

289346-12

271990-12

285822-12

295471-12

294430-12

282004-12

294080-12

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Sale

Sale

Sale

Sale

Sale

Sale

Sale

Sale

Sale

Redeemed

Sale

Sale

Sale

Redeemed

Sale

Sale

Sale

Sale

Sale

$3,756.05

$3,745.84

$3,003.06

$3,276.65

$3,066.36

$2,657.82

$4,151.59

$2,626.66

$12,878.29

$3,254.02

$12,214.75

$20,565.18

$31,842.26

$24,741.12

$2,377.30

$3,039.17

$2,477.64

$17,709.74

$1,257.83

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



CELESTE
LISCIO
KERCIO
REALTY

TFLTC LLC

TC

12 LLC

US BANK

CUST FOR
TRC-SPE LLC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

US BANK AS
CUSTODIAN
FOR PRO TAX
FINANCIAL

LLC

US BANK AS
CUSTODIAN
FOR PRO TAX
FINANCIAL

LLC

US BANK AS
CUSTODIAN
FOR PRO TAX
FINANCIAL

LLC

US BANK AS
CUSTODIAN
FOR PRO TAX
FINANCIAL

LLC

US BANK AS
CUSTODIAN

12 LLC

12 LLC

12 LLC

12 LLC

12 LLC

12 LLC

12 LLC

12 LLC

12 LLC

2015-956

2015-957

2015-958

2015-959

2015-960

2015-961

2015-962

2015-963

2015-964

2015-965

2015-966

2015-967

2015-968

2015-969

2015-984

2015-985

2015-986

281315-12

283813-12

277996-12

295639-12

289766-12

289779-12

289769-12

295818-12

270884-12

279555-12

273986-12

271071-12

293213-12

258370-11

289433-12

293725-12

273565-12

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2011

2012

2014

2012

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,

Sale

Sale

Sale

Sale

BANKRUPTCY

BANKRUPTCY

BANKRUPTCY

Redeemed

Sale

Sale

Redeemed

Sale

Sale

Sale

Sale

Sale

Redeemed

$4,155.09

$5,493.30

$12,004.37

$4,970.45

$3,513.97

$0.00

$1,888.30

$3,069.75

$9,431.17

$11,226.09

$6,510.69

$10,695.79

$2,749.65

$27,110.25

$2,780.63

$29,291.21

$41,242.13

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



FOR PRO TAX
FINANCIAL
LLC

US BANK AS
CUSTODIAN
FOR PRO TAX
FINANCIAL
LLC

US BANK AS
CUSTODIAN
FOR PRO TAX
FINANCIAL
LLC

2015-987

2015-988

2015-989

281321-12

270513-12

220213-10

2012

2012

2010

2015

Jul 30,
2015

Jul 30,
2015

Sale

Sale

Redeemed

$3,871.54

$2,694.17

$11,054.57

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Copyright © 2004-2005 Aptitude Solutions, Inc. All Rights Reserved.




