

Hillsborough County TRIBUTE TAX DEED SEARCH

Home

Auctions will be held at the Jury Auditorium, 2nd Floor, George E. Edgecomb Courthouse, 800 East Twiggs Street, Tampa, FL 33602 All sales will begin at 10:00 A.M.
For further information, call (813) 276-8100 ext 4809.

SEARCH OPTIONS	SEARCH CRITERIA			
 By Sale Date By Certificate Number By Parcel ID Number By Case Number By Property Owner By Status Lands Available 	• Sale Date	July 30, 2015 ▼		
	○ Sale Date Range	From: First Auction: 1/18/2001	Number Of Results <u>Displa</u> yed:	Search Records
		To: Last Auction: 9/17/2015 Note: Selecting Sale Date Range and leaving the range fields blank will search all records	100	58 Records Returned

ABRTL LLC AND AM CERT LLC PARTNERSHIP ABRTL LLC AND AM CERT LLC AND AM		Applicant	Number	Certificate Number	Issue Year	Parcel ID	Sale Date	Current Status	Opening Bid	High Bid	Surplus	Property Owners	
AND AM CERT LLC PARTNERSHIP ABRTL LLC AND AM CERT 2015-744 276156-12 2012 Jul 30, Sale \$6,047.23 \$0.00 \$0.00	Į,	AND AM CERT LLC	2015-742	272102-12	2012		,	Sale	\$4,169.34	\$0.00	\$0.00		
AND AM CERT 2015-744 276156-12 2012 Jul 30, Sale \$6.574.48 \$0.00 \$0.00	Į,	AND AM CERT LLC	2015-743	271908-12	2012		,	Sale	\$6,047.23	\$0.00	\$0.00		
PARTNERSHIP	Į,	AND AM CERT LLC	2015-744	276156-12	2012		Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$6,574.48	\$0.00	\$0.00		

ABRTL LLC AND AM CERT	2015-745	288513-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$4,214.51	\$0.00	\$0.00
LLC PARTNERSHIP								
ABRTL LLC AND AM CERT LLC PARTNERSHIP	2015-746	291053-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$3,415.90	\$0.00	\$0.00
ABRTL LLC AND AM CERT LLC PARTNERSHIP	2015-747	275735-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Redeemed	\$9,367.03	\$0.00	\$0.00
B LOW LLC AND CBBTL LLC PARTNERSHIP	2015-748	285834-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$2,377.10	\$0.00	\$0.00
B LOW LLC AND CBBTL LLC PARTNERSHIP	2015-749	275736-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Redeemed	\$9,177.64	\$0.00	\$0.00
B LOW LLC AND CBBTL LLC PARTNERSHIP	2015-750	280337-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$11,148.73	\$0.00	\$0.00
B LOW LLC AND CBBTL LLC PARTNERSHIP	2015-751	274635-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$21,069.80	\$0.00	\$0.00
B LOW LLC AND CBBTL LLC PARTNERSHIP	2015-752	287409-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$5,829.70	\$0.00	\$0.00
ZYGGY LLC AND ZEHN LLC PARTNERSHIP	2015-870	275082-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$26,509.02	\$0.00	\$0.00
TFLTC LLC	2015-871	282866-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$24,791.96	\$0.00	\$0.00
TFLTC LLC	2015-872	271457-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Redeemed	\$34,850.48	\$0.00	\$0.00
MACWCP II LLC #17913	2015-873	188901-09	2009	Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$7,926.54	\$0.00	\$0.00
TFLTC LLC	2015-874	272393-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$2,651.60	\$0.00	\$0.00
TFLTC LLC	2015-875	283369-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$5,790.15	\$0.00	\$0.00
TFLTC LLC	2015-876	285015-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$3,635.69	\$0.00	\$0.00
TFLTC LLC	2015-877	273283-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$3,377.03	\$0.00	\$0.00
ABRTL LLC AND AM CERT				Jul 30,				

LLC PARTNERSHIP	2015-878	273284-12	2012	2015	Sale	\$3,756.05	\$0.00	\$0.00
TFLTC LLC	2015-879	284152-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$3,745.84	\$0.00	\$0.00
TFLTC LLC	2015-880	277674-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$3,003.06	\$0.00	\$0.00
TFLTC LLC	2015-881	271571-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$3,276.65	\$0.00	\$0.00
TFLTC LLC	2015-882	277828-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$3,066.36	\$0.00	\$0.00
TFLTC LLC	2015-883	274431-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$2,657.82	\$0.00	\$0.00
ABRTL LLC AND AM CERT LLC PARTNERSHIP	2015-884	274097-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$4,151.59	\$0.00	\$0.00
TFLTC LLC	2015-885	274531-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$2,626.66	\$0.00	\$0.00
VOYAGER PACIFIC FUND I LLC	2015-945	271782-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$12,878.29	\$0.00	\$0.00
TC 12 LLC	2015-946	280167-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Redeemed	\$3,254.02	\$0.00	\$0.00
TC 12 LLC	2015-947	274547-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$12,214.75	\$0.00	\$0.00
US BANK AS CUSTODIAN FOR PRO TAX FINANCIAL LLC	2015-948	274969-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$20,565.18	\$0.00	\$0.00
US BANK CUST FOR TRC-SPE LLC	2015-949	289346-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$31,842.26	\$0.00	\$0.00
US BANK AS CUSTODIAN FOR PRO TAX FINANCIAL LLC	2015-950	271990-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Redeemed	\$24,741.12	\$0.00	\$0.00
TC 12 LLC	2015-951	285822-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$2,377.30	\$0.00	\$0.00
US BANK CUSTODIAN FOR TRC-SPE LLC	2015-952	295471-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$3,039.17	\$0.00	\$0.00
TC 12 LLC	2015-953	294430-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$2,477.64	\$0.00	\$0.00
TC 12 LLC	2015-954	282004-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$17,709.74	\$0.00	\$0.00
GIANG T PHO	2015-955	294080-12	2012	Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$1,257.83	\$0.00	\$0.00

CELECTE	I	I	I	I	I	I	I	ı	1
CELESTE LISCIO KERCIO REALTY	2015-956	281315-12	2012		Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$4,155.09	\$0.00	\$0.00
TFLTC LLC	2015-957	283813-12	2012		Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$5,493.30	\$0.00	\$0.00
TC 12 LLC	2015-958	277996-12	2012		Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$12,004.37	\$0.00	\$0.00
US BANK CUST FOR TRC-SPE LLC	2015-959	295639-12	2012		Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$4,970.45	\$0.00	\$0.00
TC 12 LLC	2015-960	289766-12	2012		Jul 30, 2015	BANKRUPTCY	\$3,513.97	\$0.00	\$0.00
TC 12 LLC	2015-961	289779-12	2012		Jul 30, 2015	BANKRUPTCY	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
TC 12 LLC	2015-962	289769-12	2012		Jul 30, 2015	BANKRUPTCY	\$1,888.30	\$0.00	\$0.00
TC 12 LLC	2015-963	295818-12	2012		Jul 30, 2015	Redeemed	\$3,069.75	\$0.00	\$0.00
TC 12 LLC	2015-964	270884-12	2012		Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$9,431.17	\$0.00	\$0.00
TC 12 LLC	2015-965	279555-12	2012		Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$11,226.09	\$0.00	\$0.00
TC 12 LLC	2015-966	273986-12	2012		Jul 30, 2015	Redeemed	\$6,510.69	\$0.00	\$0.00
TC 12 LLC	2015-967	271071-12	2012		Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$10,695.79	\$0.00	\$0.00
TC 12 LLC	2015-968	293213-12	2012		Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$2,749.65	\$0.00	\$0.00
US BANK AS CUSTODIAN FOR PRO TAX FINANCIAL LLC	2015-969	258370-11	2011		Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$27,110.25	\$0.00	\$0.00
US BANK AS CUSTODIAN FOR PRO TAX FINANCIAL LLC	2015-984	289433-12	2012		Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$2,780.63	\$0.00	\$0.00
US BANK AS CUSTODIAN FOR PRO TAX FINANCIAL LLC	2015-985	293725-12	2014		Jul 30, 2015	Sale	\$29,291.21	\$0.00	\$0.00
US BANK AS CUSTODIAN FOR PRO TAX FINANCIAL LLC	2015-986	273565-12	2012		Jul 30, 2015	Redeemed	\$41,242.13	\$0.00	\$0.00
US BANK AS CUSTODIAN					Jul 30,				

FOR PRO TAX FINANCIAL LLC	2015-987	281321-12	2012	201	15	Sale	\$3,871.54	\$0.00	\$0.00		
US BANK AS CUSTODIAN FOR PRO TAX FINANCIAL LLC	2015-988	270513-12	2012	Jul 3 201!		Sale	\$2,694.17	\$0.00	\$0.00		
US BANK AS CUSTODIAN FOR PRO TAX FINANCIAL LLC	2015-989	220213-10	2010	Jul 3 201		Redeemed	\$11,054.57	\$0.00	\$0.00		
1											

Copyright © 2004-2005 Aptitude Solutions, Inc. All Rights Reserved.